Werdenfelser Gaumeisterschaft Zimmerstutzen 2020
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Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz

Platz

Zimmerstutzen

Name:

Hirthammer
Karg

Simon
Emmerdt

Zimmerstutzen

Name:

Pleyer
Rieger
Brandtner
Breith
Schonhofer
Breith

Zimmerstutzen
SG Wallgau 1

Pleyer

Brandtner

Simon

ZSG Partenkirchen
Karg

Schonhofer
Hirthammer

Markus
Peter
Anton
Magdalena

Franz
Georg

Franz
Matthias
Maria
Kathrin

Mannschaft

414024

Franz
Franz
Anton

414021
Peter

Maria
Markus

Herrenklasse 1

Vereinsname:

ZSG Partenkirchen
ZSG Partenkirchen
SG Wallgau

ZSG Partenkirchen

Herrenklasse 2

Vereinsname:

SG Wallgau
ZSG Partenkirchen

SG Wallgau
SG Wallgau
ZSG Partenkirchen
SG Wallgau

Herrenklasse 1

Seite 1

1.30.10
Serien:
95 90
91 92
89 90
77 80
1.30.12
Serien:
97 93
89 84
87 87
90 86
88 84
89 83
1.30.10

96
91
91
90

93
90

88
85
83
82

Ringe:

281
274
270
247

Ringe:

283
263

262
261
255
254

815

283
262
270

810
274

255
281



O O O

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
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Zimmerstutzen
Name:
Neuner

Winter
Schafer

Zimmerstutzen

Name:

Neuner
Gschwendtner
Hoffmann

Kuplwieser
Breith

Zimmerstutzen

SG Wallgau 2

Gschwendtner
Neuner
Schéafer

Zimmerstutzen

Name:

1. Platz Stoffelbauer

Helmut
Alfred
Peter

Josef
Hans-Peter
Bernhard
Robert
Hermann

Mannschaft

414024

Hans-Peter
Helmut
Peter

Korperbehindert SH2/AB2 m/w mit HM 1.30.90

Erich

Herrenklasse 3 1.30.14

Vereinsname:
SG Wallgau

SSV Werdenfels / FSG Murnau
SG Wallgau

Herrenklasse 4 1.30.16
Vereinsname: Serien:
SSV Werdenfels | SG Kriin 87 89
SG Wallgau 85 86
FSG Mittenwald 82 80
SG Wallgau 81 85
SG Wallgau 65 63

Herrenklasse 3 1.30.14

Vereinsname:

SG d'WaxlIstoana Grainau 85 86

Seite 2

Serien:

Serien:

84
88
86
82
61

87

Ringe:

266
252
265

Ringe:

260
259
248
248
189

790
259

266
265

Ringe:

258



	Ergebis GM ZS

